SUPERVISOR TEST

ROME CITY
POLICE DEPT
DATAMASTER dmt:

Date: 04/10/2020

OPERATOR NAME:
HOLLIE B SILVERMAN
Permit #: 39044

Operator Agency/Dept:
Reference Standard #:

Nominal =

BLANK TEST
INTERNAL STANDARD

REFERENCE STANDARD TEMP

REFERENCE STANDARD
BLANK TEST

REFERENCE STANDARD TEMP

REFERENCE STANDARD
BLANK TEST

REFERENCE STANDARD TEMP

REFERENCE STANDARD
BLANK TEST

106106

ROME CITY PD
20040

0.10 g/210L

0.00
VERIFIED
34.00c
0.09
0.00
34.00c
0.10
0.00
34.00c
0.09
0.00

18:
: 23

18:
18:

18:
18:

18:
18:

23

24
25

Qoqf, PO od|ileeee

Suglebdyanan &

10%0FV

Alcohol(g/210171

Sl T Flow Rate(L/M) | — b %6 .
R L e e 32.
'14 ........................................ I .................. :8.
B e s Lok ezttt e il ic0n0H PCEC e R { R —|24 .
L 10 SRR e bt s 20.
.OH .......................... 16’
o e e e A -2,
| QY[ e s b e &
.0z B R —l4..
L Om I 0
8] ] 10 15 20 25 an
.20 : ! ]40.
Alcohol (g/210L)
1gpe----- Flow Rate (L/M)  [iiii msmmmemianaiin b i 36,
0 s (i e a2.
] [T N S—T (oS L SR 283,
.12 ................................ \E.. 24_
i
dpi s e e R L s, 20.
.................................... 16.
..................... ? 12.
L =
= i - E ..................... ...4..
| : Ifi. 0
10 15 20 25 30
] | [ 140.
Alcohol (g/210L) !
18-~ Flow Rate (L/M) |—amin 1536 .
.16 b ¥
B e e 28.
R — e LA A . .............. 24 .
.............. 120,
T 1e.
......................... = 12.
............ a8,
4.
| | | |
5 10 15 20 25 30

110.



